
HSV MELK

ERGEBNISLISTE

18. Felsenmeisterschaft

am 24.09.2023

in Schönbühel



TeilnehmerRang Verein Zeit

Allgemeine Klasse Einer

1 Ebner Simon ZfC-Enns Enghagen 08:35:35

2 Hittinger Herbert FF-Dürnrohr 08:42:34

3 Schultes Ulrich HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 08:54:96

4 Riegler Martin FF-Kirnberg 08:57:13

5 Auer Mathias ZSV-Nibelungengau 08:59:42

6 Füsslberger Daniel FF-Blindenmarkt 09:00:34

7 Landman Rainer HSV-Hainburg 09:00:98

8 Lastonersky David HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 09:01:14

9 Lukesch Dominik HSV-Hainburg 09:05:64

10 Renz Reinhard ZSV-Nibelungengau 09:17:53

11 Froschauer Johann ASKÖ-AU/Donau 09:24:21

12 Starkl Herbert HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 09:29:59

13 Kranawetter Franz ZSV-Nibelungengau 09:33:98

14 Albrecht Andreas ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems 09:35:41

15 Aigner Nikolaus HSV-Melk 09:39:65

16 Hofegger Daniel ZSV-Nibelungengau 09:39:72

17 Bruckschwaiger Erich FF-St. Pantaleon 09:43:70

18 Oppenauer Reinhard ASKÖ-AU/Donau 09:49:42

19 Pruscha Josef ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems 09:55:52

20 Wimmer Franz ZfC-Enns Enghagen 09:58:31



21 Seiwald Johannes FF-Neuhaus-Untermühl 10:02:23

22 Walchshofer Dominik ASKÖ-AU/Donau 10:07:86

23 Mayer Richard HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 10:07:95

24 Schnirch Martin HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 10:09:90

25 Baumgartner Daniel ZSV-Nibelungengau 10:12:04

26 Himmelbauer Harald FF-Emmersdorf 10:12:58

27 Höfinger Josef ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems 10:13:32

28 Bitter Herbert HSV-Melk 10:13:82

29 Höllein Anton ZSV-Nibelungengau 10:21:72

30 Donemiller Sebastian ZfC-Enns Enghagen 10:37:47

31 Zwesper Florian FF-Stripfing 10:38:70

32 Flicker Rudolf ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems 10:41:02

33 Lechner Walter HSV-Melk 10:45:74

34 Prötz Wolfgang FF-Prinzersdorf 10:48:06

35 Kern Philipp FF-Neuhaus-Untermühl 10:57:28

36 Kloihofer Manuel HSV-Melk 10:57:62

37 Jefremowitsch Michael FF-Prinzersdorf 11:07:06

38 Bertagnol Günther HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 11:21:92

39 Winkelmayer Martin HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg 11:44:16

40 Schuch Rudolf FF-Prinzersdorf 11:50:43

41 Bruckner Walter HSV-Melk 12:00:73

42 Bruckner Brigitta HSV-Melk 12:05:75



43 Schweiger Ernst ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems 12:32:64

44 Heimberger Daniel FF-Markersdorf 13:11:20

45 Danzinger Martin ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems 14:11:57

46 Woldrich Nils FF-St. Pantaleon 18:18:39



TeilnehmerRang Verein Zeit

Allgemeine Klasse Zweier

1 Ebner Simon ZfC-Enns Enghagen
Donemiller Sebastian ZfC-Enns Enghagen

07:25:09

2 Landman Rainer HSV-Hainburg
Lukesch Dominik HSV-Hainburg

07:40:32

3 Kranawetter Franz ZSV-Nibelungengau
Auer Mathias ZSV-Nibelungengau

07:40:91

4 Aigner Nikolaus HSV-Melk
Bitter Herbert HSV-Melk

07:58:52

5 Oppenauer Reinhard ASKÖ-AU/Donau
Walchshofer Dominik ASKÖ-AU/Donau

08:00:65

6 Schultes Ulrich HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
Schnirch Martin HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

08:00:98

7 Lastonersky David HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
Bertagnol Günther HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

08:01:31

8 Starkl Herbert HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
Mayer Richard HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

08:02:12

9 Renz Reinhard ZSV-Nibelungengau
Höllein Anton ZSV-Nibelungengau

08:03:61

10 Hofegger Daniel ZSV-Nibelungengau
Baumgartner Daniel ZSV-Nibelungengau

08:09:06

11 Froschauer Johann ASKÖ-AU/Donau
Walchshofer Günther ASKÖ-AU/Donau

08:18:97

12 Pichl Herbert ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems
Albrecht Andreas ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems

08:20:18

13 Himmelbauer Harald FF-Emmersdorf
Frank Michael FF-Emmersdorf

08:21:98

14 Seiwald Johannes FF-Neuhaus-Untermühl
Kern Philipp FF-Neuhaus-Untermühl

08:32:20

15 Pruscha Josef ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems
Höfinger Josef ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems

08:34:68

16 Bruckschwaiger Erich FF-St. Pantaleon
Lehmann Elisabeth FF-Pinnersdorf

08:43:69

17 Lechner Walter HSV-Melk
Kloihofer Manuel HSV-Melk

08:54:84

18 Seywald Andreas HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
Winkelmayer Martin HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

09:01:83

19 Riegler Martin FF-Kirnberg
Höfler Sebastian FF-Kirnberg

09:07:89

20 Schweiger Ernst ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems
Flicker Rudolf ZSV-ÖAMTC ZV Krems

09:11:14



21 Bauer Markus FF-Dürnstein
Zouhar Sandra Charlotte FF-Dürnstein

10:18:38

22 Bruckner Brigitta HSV-Melk
Bruckner Walter HSV-Melk

10:23:22

23 Prötz Wolfgang FF-Prinzersdorf
Schuch Rudolf FF-Prinzersdorf

10:26:95

24 Jefremowitsch Michael FF-Prinzersdorf
Heimberger Daniel FF-Markersdorf

10:29:40


